Bezirkswettschiessen 2022
Bezirksschiutzenverband Waldenburg

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein

1

©O© oo ~NO O h~hwWN

[y
o

Arboldswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schiutzengesellschaft
Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenverein
Oberdorf BL, Freischutzen

Reigoldswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Ramlinsburg, Schutzengesellschaft

VereinsWK 3.9.2.25 - www.vereinswk.ch

Seite 1 von 2

Kat.

P WWPAWNWNEW

Anz.Teiln.
16
23
16
24
13
12
16
14

8
8

Pfl.-Res.
8

12

10

12

10

o 0 0 0

Total Preis
94.565
94.076
90.836
90.645
89.430
89.100
88.392
87.930
87.125
84.326

10.09.2022, 18:07:29



Bezirkswettschiessen 2022 Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien
Bezirksschiutzenverband Waldenburg

Nicht rangierte Vereine:
Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res.

Diegten, Schiutzengesellschaft 3 7 8
Lauwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 3 5 8
Holstein, Schitzengesellschaft 4 5 6
Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft 2 4 10
Liedertswil, Schitzengesellschaft 4 3 6
Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft 2 3 10
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822 1 2 12
Wintersingen, Feldschiutzengesellschaft 3 2 8
Kéanerkinden, Schitzenverein 4 2 6
Lausen, Schutzenverein 3 2 8
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein 1 1 12
Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein 2 1 10
Arlesheim, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 3 1 8
Liestal, Schitzengesellschaft 2 1 10
Langenbruck, Schiutzengesellschaft 4 1 6
Pfeffingen, Feldschiitzen 1 1 12
Waldenburg, Schitzengesellschaft 4 1 6
Hunzenschwil, Schutzengesellschaft 3 1 8

VereinsWK 3.9.2.25 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 2 von 2 10.09.2022, 18:07:29



