## Bezirkswettschiessen 2022 Bezirksschützenverband Waldenburg

Rangierte Vereine:								
Rang	Verein	Kat.	Anz.Teiln.	PflRes.	Total	Preis		
1	Arboldswil, Feldschützengesellschaft	3	16	8	94.565			
2	Ziefen, Schützengesellschaft	1	23	12	94.076			
3	Bennwil, Feldschützen	2	16	10	90.836			
4	Bubendorf, Feldschützengesellschaft	3	24	12	90.645			
5	Eptingen, Schützengesellschaft	2	13	10	89.430			
6	Titterten, Schützengesellschaft	3	12	8	89.100			
7	Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schützenverein	4	16	8	88.392			
8	Oberdorf BL, Freischützen	3	14	8	87.930			
9	Reigoldswil, Schützengesellschaft	3	8	8	87.125			
10	Ramlinsburg, Schützengesellschaft	4	8	6	84.326			

## Bezirkswettschiessen 2022 Bezirksschützenverband Waldenburg

Nicht rangierte Vereine:							
Verein	Kat.	Anz.Teiln.	PflRes.				
Diegten, Schützengesellschaft	3	7	8				
Lauwil, Schützengesellschaft	3	5	8				
Hölstein, Schützengesellschaft	4	5	6				
Wenslingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	2	4	10				
Liedertswil, Schützengesellschaft	4	3	6				
Hemmiken, Schützengesellschaft	2	3	10				
Sissach, Schützengesellschaft 1822	1	2	12				
Wintersingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	3	2	8				
Känerkinden, Schützenverein	4	2	6				
Lausen, Schützenverein	3	2	8				
Neuendorf-Härkingen, Schützenverein	1	1	12				
Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein	2	1	10				
Arlesheim, Feldschützengesellschaft	3	1	8				
Liestal, Schützengesellschaft	2	1	10				
Langenbruck, Schützengesellschaft	4	1	6				
Pfeffingen, Feldschützen	1	1	12				
Waldenburg, Schützengesellschaft	4	1	6				
Hunzenschwil, Schützengesellschaft	3	1	8				